
 

 

 

 

 

 

Foothills, Kondappanaickenpatty, Salem-636008. 

Ph:0427-2902666 Mobile: 9626226666 

Email:seshaasschool@gmail.com web:www.seshaasschool.com 

 

             

ACADEMIC PLANNER 2025-26 

Month Date Day Activity 

No. of 

Working 

Days 

April 

03.04.2025 Thursday Academic Session 2025-26 Starts 

15 

10.04.2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanthi – Holiday 

11.04.2025 Friday PPI & Class XI Starts 

12.04.2025 Saturday PTM Open House 

14.04.2025 Monday Tamil New Year – Holiday 

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday – Holiday 

25.04.2025 Friday School Classes for Summer Vacation 

June 

05.06.2025 Thursday School Re-opens after summer 

21 

06.06.2025 Friday Re-opening - PPI 

07.06.2025 Saturday Bakrid – Holiday 

11.06.2025 Wednesday New Session Starts for Pre – Primary 

23.06.2025 Monday Periodic Assessment  

July 12.07.2025 Saturday Second Saturday 26 

August 

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day 

23 

16.08.2025 Saturday Holiday 

20.08.2025 Wednesday Periodic Assessment /  1st Half Portion Exam (X & 

XII) 

27.08.2025 Wednesday Vinayagar Chathurthi – Holiday 

September 05.09.2025 Friday Onam 23 



06.09.2025 Saturday Holiday 

29.09.2025 Monday 

 

 

Pooja Holidays 

 

30.09.2025 Tuesday 

October 

01.10.2025 Wednesday 

19 

02.10.2025 Thursday 

03.10.2025 Friday 

04.10.2025 Saturday 

06.10.2025 
Monday 

Half Yearly Examination / 2nd Half Portion Exam (X 

& XII) 

November 

18.10.2025 

to 

21.10.2025 

Saturday 

to 

Tuesday 

Diwali - Holidays 

24 

08.11.2025 Saturday 2nd Saturday – Holiday 

17.11.2025 Monday Revision Examination 

December 

04.12.2025 Thursday Periodic Test / Revision Examination  

21 

24.12.2025 Wednesday Christmas Celebration 

25.12.2025 

To 

31.12.2025 

Thursday 

to 

Wednesday 

Winter Holidays 

 

 


